V.F. CORP

V.F. CORP

ISIN:  US9182041080

Overview

2024/05/17 22:26:27

Price
11.732 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.20% (-0.26)

US9182041080
VFC

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

4,565 EUR

S&P 500

11.63 EUR (480)
11.872 EUR (470)
12.00 EUR

12.12 EUR

11.80 EUR
11.996 EUR
11.99759 EUR
9,081

108,950.14

25

WKN: 918204108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14
2024/05/13

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9182041080&ID_NOTATION=35559273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9182041080&ID_NOTATION=35559273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d60353f1a8b34c43afefc9cd897918c8d869da706537ba2a6b8b783d9d0bf9b&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6e7e62f67207cc6e8&time=1716243291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f57685acb9f5599777ef6239ba564a8e9fa96fac78bd31b4d4bf11dd43cf74c4&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=607e099afd522cd9b&time=1716243291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0be8a83e7022556f5a59e4b1e4c85cba4de24a5225ece5b0dc472a688046bebf&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7ab157d5d3ed6988e&time=1716243291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c937d6f99edfcc73806e8637226aad79b67b2c57fc60e760dabbfa79c98016f7&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=00251be4df6df1f3a&time=1716243291&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8bf4ad9aea5bf732edf73e4be74e1852639d89a10ba5ba11d5ec59414abc973&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7fb053501b7f665ed&time=1716243291&tool=RSC

V.F. CORP

Details

2024/05/17 22:26:27

Price

11.732 EUR

Difference ©  -2.20%(-0.26)
General attributes
ISIN US9182041080
Symbol VFC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,565 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.63 EUR (480)
Ask (Ask size) 11.872 EUR (470)
Open 12.00 EUR
High 12.12 EUR
Low 11.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.996 EUR
VWAP 11.99759 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,081
Trading volume 108,950.14
Number of trades 25
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -25.22% -38.16% -83.45%
Perf (abs.) -3.98 -7.28 -59.52
Beta 1.63 1.46 1.25
Volatility 50.10 54.36 44.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for V.F. CORP
Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

11.863 EUR (5,192
11.925 EUR (7,908
14.002 EUR (6,967
15.694 EUR (7,246
17.400 EUR (2024/01/02
11.280 EUR (2024/04/16
19.540 EUR (2023/05/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.280 EUR (2024/04/16)

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

2024/ 17:35 11.932 EUR 0.00 2

05/17

2024/ 17:32 11.932 EUR 0.00 2

05/17

2024/ 22:26 11.732 EUR 0.11 25

05/17

2024/ 21:59 11.69 EUR 0.00 4

0517

2024/ 22:00 12.76 USD 56.39 30,327
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35559273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276335407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55375994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290058

V.F. CORP
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
05/17

2023/
10/31

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
03/12

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

08:06

17:45

08:26

08:10

08:03

19:35

17:44

19:30

08:08

11.884 EUR 0.00

15.01 USD 0.02

11.87 EUR 0.00

11.87 EUR 0.00

11.874 EUR 0.00

14.50 EUR 0.00

11.93 EUR 0.00

11.858 EUR 0.00

11.884 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79908060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115740664
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18864875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19119

V.F. CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
VF CORP.

105 Corporate Center - NC 27408

Greensboro

Telefon: (336) 424-6000

Fax: (336) 547-7634
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Carucci
Alexander Cho
Benno Dorer
Carol Roberts
Caroline Brown
Clarence Otis
Juliana Chugg
Laura Lang
Mark
Hoplamazian
Matthew Shattock
Trevor Edwards
W. McMullen
Steve Rendle
Anita Graham
Cameron Bailey
Craig Hodges
David Wagner
Doug Palladini
Kevin Bailey
Laura C.

Meagher
Martino Scabbia

Guerrini
Matt Puckett
Nicole Otto

Susie Mulder

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

V.F. CORP

Velia Carboni Member of Executive
Committee
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